AREA STATEMENT (ALL AREA ARE IN SQMT)) HEIGHT OF THE BUILDING
LAND AREA AS PER ULC 2415.8550 SQM AS PER PHYSICAL MEASUREMENT I 2415.8550 SOM 43.70 MT
AS PER DEED | 2415.9230 SQM
BUILDING RESIDENTIAL $TAIRWAY LIFTLOBBY | LIFTWELL VOIDS STAIR WELL NETAggXER GROSS FLOOR CB ALT TERRACE
GROUND FLOOR 804.0421 35.7500 9.0000 0 ~29.8910 0 729.4011 774.1511 0.0000 o.oogg
1ST FLOOR 7202136 34.5000 9.0000 143988 65.7700 1.2500 595.2948 636.7948 0.0000 0.00
2nd FLOOR 7483012 34,5000 9.0000 12.5000 0.7900 1.2500 690.2612 733.7612 0.0000 0.0000
3rd FLOOR 748 6884 34,5000 9.0000 16.2669 160.4463 1.2500 5272252 570.7252 0.0000 g.gggg
h FLOOR 748 4074 34,5000 9.0000 12.5000 0.7900 1.2500 690.3674 733.8674 0.0000 _
| 1A% STO g:h FLOOR 748.3012 34.5000 9.0000 16.2669 160.4463 1.2500 526.8380 570.3380 0.0000 0.0000
N HI STORIED BUILDING RIED BUILDING 6th FLOOR 7331274 | 345000 5.0000 125000 0.7900 12500 6750874 Tissars 0.0000 26,950
7th FLOOR 733.1274 34.5000 9.0000 16. 160.4463 1. . . . .
PREMISES NO :8/1/ 1B, ALIPORE P ARK ROAD 8/1/ 1C, ALIPORE PARK ROAD 8th FLOOR 7331274 34,5000 9.0000 125000 0.7900 1.2500 675.0874 718.5874 0.0000 151738
Sth FLOOR 733.1274 34,5000 9.0000 16.2669 160.4463 1.2500 511.6642 555.1642 0.0000 22.0080
10th FLOOR 322.1583 345000 9.0000 125000 0.6400 1.2500 264.2683 307.7683 0.0000 0.0000
BASEMENT 1054 6686 19,0160 9.0000 12.5000 0.0000 0.0000 1014.1526 1042.1686 0.0000 0.0000
TOTAL 8627.2004 | 399.7660 708.0000 154 4664 741.2462 72.5000 7411.5118 7919.0778 0.0000 948945
SUILDING TENEMENT |AREATOBE| TENEMENT (- r ot T TOTAL TENEMENT
AREA ADDED | AREA (ACTUAL) AREA
Flat A (single) {typ N-W) 227.0100 52.4977 279.5077 4 1118.0308
{Flat A (single} with terrace 242.2900 56.0313 298.3213 2 596.6426
'Flat A (single) with terrace 242 1838 56.0067 298.1805 2 596.3811 TOTAL TENEMENT AREA + 6282 656+198.269+992. 140
Flat A (singl ith ¢ ce 242 5710 56.0963 298.6673 1 298.6673 = ’ o )
PASSAGE OF PREMISE S NO: };2{ c ﬁiﬁﬁmst NE) 2100106 | 485665 258 5771 1 2585771 ASSEMBLY CARPET AREA + i ;ﬁé%‘gigng
9 3 O 8/1/1C, ALIP ORE PARK ROAD [Flat D (Duplex) (Ground) 2507217 57.9812 308 7029 1 3087029 PROPOSED CAR PARKING AREA (
2 ’ Flat £ (Duplex)(Typ) 260.9567 60.3481 321.3048 4 12852193
- Fiat £ (Duplex)(Typ N-E) 369.6294 85.4795 4551089 4 1820.4354
29650 9: TSTA{{. e 20453732 | 473.0073 2518.3805 73,0000 6262.6564
ASSEMBLY CARPET AREA 198.2695
AL ‘ ' O REQUIRED NO OF CAR PARKING RESIDENTIAL USE = 51 NOS
QL } e REQUIRED NO OF CAR PARKING ASSEMBLY USE = 6 NOS
TOTAL REQUIRED CAR PARKING FOR THE PROJECT 57 NOS
é PROPOSED NO OF CAR PARKING = 79 NOS
(D { BASEMENT COVERED CAR PARKING = 33 NOS
- < GROUND FLOOR COVERED CAR PARKING = 15 NOS
Space Fo O 0l E o GROUND FLOOR BACK TO BACK CAR PARKING = 6 NOS
r £ A m = 9 NOS
g GROUND FLOOR COVERED M.L.C.P
2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 b6 & SE — GROUND FLOOR OPEN CAR PARKING = 8 NOS
©~8 — % GROUND FLOOR OPEN M.L.C.P = 8 NOS
D — BASEMENT ALLOWANCE |GROUND CAR . COVERED
Q> @ @ @ @ @ @ @ . - aa) E CAR PARKING NO CAR NO AREA NO EFFECTIVEAREA |  OPEN CARNO M.L.C.P OPENM.L.CP
- RE— C ) REQUIRED 57
:-_ __________________________________ e 400 T % < PROPOSED 79 33 992.1401 21 446.0123 11 9 11
;n_' “BASEMENT [INE % O) — < PROPOSED GREEN AREA = 366.2916 15.16% OF LAND AREA
T A f—é > PROPOSED F.AR = (7411.3118) - (92,1401 + 446 0123) = 2.4725
2415 8550
: H é PERMISSIBLE F AR 2.2500 + 10% ADDITIONAL F AR FOR GR_EEN BUILDING = 2.4750
| N Z PERMISSIBLE GROUND COVERAGE = 1207.9275 50% PROPSED GROUNID COVERAGE = 804.0421 33.28%
! [EXEMPTED AREA = 535.7820
> _
6000MM W I D E DRIVE WAY l et gj [OTHER AREA FOR FEES GATE GOOMTY + PERGOLA AREA + SWIMMING POOL DECK AREA + 10% OF POOL AREA = 158.0894
|
Level + 0.0 MM ' N OVER HEAD SWIMMING | SWIMMING POOL
_6 o [ ﬁg —_ STAIR HEAD FIRE REFUGE GATE
ABOVE ROOF AREA WATER LMR ROOF TOILET AREA | PERGOLAAREA | POOLAREA | DECK AREA AT
@ | > ROOMAREA | RESERVOIR AREA AT ROOF ROOF GOOMTY
I 11 08 E BUILDING 43 0700 357500 16.6625 15.0000 3.000 45.612 131.1244 94,7050 4.86
— Level + 0.0 MM . I o
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= —8462 ]\ 47 TS , Level 0.0 MM
\ / 1875 '
Z ~ N @uds ||\ e/ | 2N
- | Z
L ng Qrea ng Ares/ A =y
50 50 i 7/ LADIES ' < GROUNDLEVEL _ _
\\ i ARLVARVINS) TOILET } O (@)
4 j N h._\ / \ 1875 ‘ Q ) et | it e it %
/ \ x2050 UGWT FOR ¥o!
\\ / \| flLvi+1so || I B IO SUGWTFORFIRE._ Ve — pomeEsTIC  B|| &
| N y | O O : S
: \ Car Parking Area || N | 1 BOTTOMLEVEL _ _
™ Level + 50 mm ”
+ | :
rovel 0.0 MM — — —- SECTION-T1-T1
0 2 ) QN7 >
5 5 ng rea 2o hrea ; 8073 O SCALE- 1:100
= \_ e _— | L - | Level + 450 mm = 250 S
I N 8 @ | z OTHER
B @) / O l o ———————— el e -
| ASB SHED UGWT FOR
B 75} d l < UGWT FOR FIRE RAIN WATER DOMESTIC
— A G | > oF CAPACITY- S0000 LTR HARVESTING Capaciy. 25000 L
— ]
S | 0.
T (9)| = 2
] | <
1 al |5 Car Parking Area : W -
wnary Level + 500 mm Level + 500 mm o
_ 25t g v ; > UNDER GROUND WATER RESERVOIR DETAIL
. — | z < o SCALE- 1:100
<
o | o
0 | o=
Gg\ % N ;_7_ ~Z Lar Plark'snagoﬂrea- | { 8 O
Level + 600 MM | —_ Level + 500 mm ,
e\’ E evel + \\\ /// | \\ve /// | w :. co
> Vehi?(ﬁon : :xilz@ : 0 D
~ <\ | - >
/xggég\\ S ~Z || o
w N - | < N
! ” 1500- 2800 500 ’ AP -
} 2650 % _{— ____________ = gy %’g 2 .
', x1225 g T = B R :
Toilet | = () = - @) o ! = t
: Bed Room 1825 i b Q fl %% DIAMOND HARBOUR ROAD KBDDIRG :TI :T’-%s
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- = E—— Kitchen % - N/ 391 1 g
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! | X5200 || %5000~ { £ 9 S— o || 21 o . O = ’\(/ e ERdedeisY I\ SCALE- 1:600
» | [/ N e = 7 i St i o o — Dated%l. 118 . Borough No.... {%.... .
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: |/ \ -7 N @ B S — Alv\ b , D 4 - -~ N C ExVEr4ineer | Asst. Enginger A
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; — I | C . - N e
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' L 3 g N SSE =
! 2200 o o A 7 0| ®omO THE SANCTION IS VALIED
’ x2900 Entrance Lobby |3l ©3 p 3 {w m = UPTO ﬁ;ﬂy?! 2093
| | 3700 y {3 gi{ -8 >_ o o - H el L LA B
o m | x4925 22N <<l O O » <
o5 : f’ Level + 600 88 > 3 -
2% ' o 5312 =
W — 1 oile c
1675 1 =
)] |
O ISR N 315 ____oju] o
[
= — : ),
Z
: 12
1o 0=
Ié Car Parking Area | ©
Level + 350 mm | © . .
;™ O 1.1 SHALL ENGAGE ARCHITECT & ESE DURING CANSTRUCTION
14 Alx z VINDOW SCHEDULE 2. I SHALL APPLY ALL GUIDE LINES DIRECTED BY W.B.E.F.S., AND W.B.
_ : °>’ ST - POLLUTION CENTRAL BOARD AND OBSERVATION OF DG (PMU) OF KMC
| D o TAG | WIDTH SILL LINTEL HEIGH 3. NO CONSTRUCTION WILL BE MADE IN THE WATER BODY
< : — 4 < , 4. THE DOCUMENTS, SUBMITTED ARE TRUE TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE.IF ANY
<|:_a Plaikir;% Arga s ((D) A Wo1 4450 450 3050 2600 DOCUMENT IS FOUND FAKE, KMC AUTHORITY WILL REVOKE THE SANCTION PLAN.
ev g m |
' =N a W02 3475 450 3050 2600
24 22 20 =g z. Wi 3000 450 3050 2600
18 16 3= << WIA| 2000 450 3050 2150
19 @ @ 1% = W2 | 4550+1400 450 3050 2600
len
. (< W3 2000 900 3050 1850 Kousma W
I m
\ |
: : —8068 W4 750 1200 3050 1850 | SMT. KAWNA CHATTERJEE
: : ffffffffffff / Wo 1500 900 3050 2150 SIGNATURE OF OWNER :
_ _BASEMENTLKNE =~ _ _——— t-—TTT
DOOR SCHEDULE
z TAG WIDTH SILL LINTEL HEIGHT THE STRUCTURAL DESIGNS DRAWINGS OF BOTH FOUNDATION AND
SUPERSTRUCTURE OF THE BUILDING HAS BEEN MADE BY ME CONSIDERING ALL
| D DOA 1500 0 2150 2150
cO0O MM W = DRIVE WAY v  Level +300 MM o 1200 5 2150 2150 POSSIBLE LOADS INCLUDING THE SEISMIC LOAD AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING
Level + 300 MM N O - CODE OF INDIA AND CERTIFIED THAT IT IS SAFE AND STABLE IN ALL RESPECTS.
Lo D1 1000 0 2150 215
o0
- D2 900 0 2150 2150
F
D3 750 0 2150 2150 . C/\p W\N\P
=— O V2 A ,
Lo y DW | 750+750+750 | 1200+0+1200 2150 2150 MSTMITA BAHA |
LANDSCAPING ) M.1LE., M.E. (Struct), C.E CHANDI PROSAD KT A
GOOMTY FCD 1100 0 2150 2150 - 321 el IANR
- 2400 I et e ESE-82(1) BE {Civil), MB (Struct.), MIE (India)
stéeEuP x1500 SLD 4000 0 2150 2150 CestectAical Engieer £G-89, Sec-11, Salt Lake ESE I3
v F—===EZ=====c- EMPANELLED NO. 611 (KNC) Mob:-0831868112 ;
Levellt 0.0 MM SLD1 4000 1’ 0 2150 2150 PRASANTA KUMAR GHOSH MITA SAHA CHANDI PROSAD KHANRA
KMC EMPANELLED NO- 6/1 ) ESE. NO - 1/2
‘woﬁ- 1 5 SM GATE SLIDING — W E.S.E. NO.-1/92 __ ESENO
SIGNATURE OF SIGNATURE OF
 ‘ GEO-TECHNICAL ENGINEER - SIG.OF STRUCTURAL REVIEWER. STRUCTURAL ENGINEER :
THE BUILDING HAS BEEN DRAWN UP AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE KM.C.
TO -— BUILDING RULES 2009 AND THAT THE SITE CONDITIONS INCLUDING THE WIDTH OF
b THE ABUTTING K.M.C. ROAD CONFIRM WITH THE PLAN AND THAT IT IS A BUILDABLE
RAJA SAN SITE AND NOT A TANK OR FILLED UP TANK. THE PLOT IS LYING VACANT IN MAJOR
R TOSH PORTION AND DEMARCATED BY BRICK BUILT BOUNDARY WALL.
OAD 12,192 MT WIDE ALIP
ORE PARK ROAD T0, —»
\RSH SANON
COUNCIL OF ARCHITECTURE
HARSH SANON
counciL ofF akchitecture . REGISTRATION NO. CA/90/13556
REGISTRATION No. CA/90/13556 STGNATURE OF ARCHITECT
PROJECT : PLAN PROPOSAL OF B+G+10 ( HEIGHT - 43.700 M.) STORIED
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING UNDER SECTION 393 A OF KMC ACT 1980,
COMPLYING KMC BUILDING RULES 2009 ( AMENDED)AT PREMISES NO 8/1
ALIPORE PARK ROAD , WARD NO- 74, BOROUGH-IX,KOLKATA-700027.
PR 1 STORIED BUILDING UNDER KOLKATA MUNICIPAL CORPORATION.
EMISES NO:1 JOB NO : ]
12, ALIPORE NS TITLE :
T PARK
GROUND FLOOR PLAN ROAD PREMISES I;II STORIED BUILDING RGN GROUND FLOOR PLAN, LOCATION PLAN,
0:12/1 ALI SITE PLAN AND AREA STATEMENT
. 5 PORE PARK RO CA/01
SCALE- 1:100 AD
REVISION NO : SCALE : . DEALT BY : . CHECKED: . DATE :
As mentioned moumita suvadip 17.01.2018
Z SANON SEN & ASSOCIATES (P) LTD.
5, RUSSEL STREET, KOLKATA-700 071
PHONE:91-33-22264579, 22278068, 22172505;
FAX:2226 6917 www.sanonsen.com ke online
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A suitable pump has to b ided i 1 ("con | \ F e \o ¥
pump e provided i.e STRUCTION SITE SHALL BE MAINTAINED 3
* "Q‘v\/

pumping unfiitered water for the distribution TO PREVENT MOSQUITO BREEDING AS REQUIRED ‘ R "
to the flushing cisterns and urinals in the U/S 496 (1) & (2) OF CMC ACT 1980. iN SUCH MANNER
ot | building incase unfiltered water from street SO THAT ALL WATER COLLECTION & PARTICULARLY
PAVICTTTS0/T B 06-07/ VoI Uated at Kollos (o 04-16-2016 main is not available LIFT WELLS, VATS, BASEMENT CURING SITES, OPEN
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: Plan for Water Supply arrangement including \. y

neers interior Designers
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temMa 271717-18 Br 09 Ward 074 PremisesNg 8/1, Alipore Park Road
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2415 85 S M. This is a corner plot and
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ALy o i K0 Builtding Rules, 2009 also avaited.
556

e X atoried reg

ssted by DG{Building).

i N ~ . .
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siti nd compliance of departinental cireulars, if any.
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weedi Prosad Kb
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1. 16
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20 vielation of building rules, as such,

est, Ground Fior, .
» : , : SEMILI G. & O. H. reservoirs should be 1 35 Fioor Asea: 7411312 8 M
submitted at the Office of tF - 'Matar The building matzricls that will bs 799067 Sa
: . . ; stacked on Taasge. - Submitted | WBFEES [vide no. WRFESSS1$/1 /Kal/RBIGOT HS0Y17) dated
< of height of ths propesed fufldings st Premises o, B, alipore Park fead. Supply an d thr ~et. : Tors - < R S 1e or Foot-path 50,50 meter vide no GAMWEP LY SOT B2016-17/ Vol HUN dated 04/10/2016),
rough —1X, Kolkata-700027, ) . . ) . b e y O }3 R - N R & 13 dated 19/092016, 48,32 meter from AMSL, site elevation
proceedmg with (ne work Ui vvdwsr cupply any (RS NS A PPES i -.2r construction { o 4B4/XVI-1946/2016-U.L. dated 31/08/2016), IGBC (GH 17

of G. Floor, whicnever is earlier may be
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i cost and risk of the owner. R |
Design of all Structural Members L owner 5

deviation may lead to disconnection/demolition.
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ty with proved plan.
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Splayed portion:— Sanctioned conditionally

Indian Green Building Council (IGBC) 5 | |LDEVIATION WOULD MEAN DEMOLITION byundertaking of the owner that the splayed
certifies that : . : : portionwill be free gifted to the K. M. C. and
« ‘ : All Building Materials to necessary no wall can be constructed over it.
The Aura & construction should conform’s to
8/1, Alipore Park Road, Kolkate : standered specified in the National A Lk 0018
- . pproved By .4 LIZRLE....
(IGBC Registration No: GH 17 2147} Building Code of india. - 12'

has achieved precertification wnder the IGBC Green Homes Rating
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o Projects, E7Zong, .
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Kolkata — 700 027

Erate: 1902006
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Microwave 3 {
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Mo Obfretion Caifeate far Helght Clearancé Dated af Knotkats §4-10-2018

Documentation has been submitted for this project, which demonstrates an intent
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ATWCA-156/TB2016-VT/VOL TN

Before starting any Construction the 1 THE SANCTION IS VALIED
site must conform with the plans sanctioned UP Toﬁmﬁ%ﬁﬁ&ﬂﬂ . )
December 2017 and all theconditions as proposed in the plan -
) o g Dr, fawns Chstterfey
&7 Alipare Park Bosg. Koihats « 190027 ward pin. 78 upder Kolkats Municipsl

- - 5
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g ' N f ' The validity of the written-permigsion
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to design and build a high performance residential building in accordance with
IGBC Green Homes criteria
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Ciwit Asiamony seder OSRTHE (Y dated 3001 Sep. 2015 for Safe 20d Regulr
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Borough -1%, Kolkata- 700027,
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